
LOT 24
IN OR 1647/517
THE HIDEAWAY #2 PB 7/233

ROBERTS ERNEST J & BARBARA A
86033 VENUS COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0024-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

12/16/2019 DJA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

192,735
3,303
50,000

246,038
117,108
128,930

HX HB 50,722
78,208

246,038
0

237,418

1647/0517 10/26/2009 WD Q I 01 166,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

ROBERTS ERNEST J & 

1553/1149 3/03/2008 WD U V 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIDEAWAY DEVELOPMENT 

SEDA CONSTRUCTION C

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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C0922595 CO ISSUED 0 10/12/2009

E21946 ELEC OTHER 2,000 07/01/2009

M14661 MECH OTHER 0 07/01/2009

P13825 OTHER 0 06/01/2009

R11942 REPAIR/RRF 4,000 06/01/2009

2011HX Base Yr

86033 VENUS CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,555 133.4874 133.49 207,577 2009 2009 0 0 0 7.15 92.85

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1272

BAS 1,272 100 2009 1,272 157,658

FGR 431 55 2009 237 29,375

FOP 22 30 2009 7 867

FOP 104 30 2009 31 3,842

FST 15 55 2009 8 992

1,844 1,555 192,735

BAS=[YR=2009]  W15 FOP=[YR=2009]  N8 W13 S8 E13$ W29 S30 E13
FOP=[YR=2009]  E6  U2 L2  N3 W4 S5$ N5 E4 S3  D2 R2  E5
FGR=[YR=2009]  S21 E20 N23 W8 FST=[YR=2009]  W5 S3 E5 N3$ S3
W5 N1 W7$ E7 N2 E13 N28$.
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2009
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6
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83
5
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2009

53
5

3

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 463.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 89 2,678

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 36 3 108.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 89 625

3,303

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


